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
apt. pnva-t- bath. $40. Bdwy.

4 036. C n etopa.
NICELY furni shed apts. ith bath. Wfat.

minster apts- 262 6th st, mam 5582.
WANTED Someone to share apt. with

: i loriv Afar fi"a ofu. a n
NEWLY nnisnea moaern cot-tag- e,

close in. 415 Northwest Bank bldg.
Unfurnished Apartments.

THE ORMO.'13 anfuirniis&ied
apairtment. 6u6 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.

MORDATJNT, 586 Everett Large 2
iom6ilkoi take chil dxen; loapect this.

LARGE room and sleeping porch; can ac-
commodate 4 young men; home privi-lege- s.

5S4 E. Broadway.
2 LARGE h. k. rooms, suitable for 3; fur-

nace n?at, walking distance. 632 Flan-der- s.

Bdwy. 22.i6. -

LARGE sunny room, in modern home,
walking distance. E. 8473. 8 East 6th
st. N.

1 OR 2 WELL furnished rooms for em-
ployed people, near 33d and Sandy; $15

' per month. Tabor 978.
feOuM, large south windows, dressing

room, running water, heated apt. Broad-wa- y

car. East 5'.6S.
NICE, large furnished room suitable for

two; rent reasonable. 622 East Burn-Bid- e.

Phone East 727.
SLEEPING rooms, private family, rea-

sonable rent; 10 minutes from town on
carllne. East 4401.

PLEASANT furnished front room, bath,
electric lght furnace heat, walking dis-
tance. Phone East 6567. 560 E. Pine st.

PLEASANT room, near library, suitable
for one or two. 410 Salmon. Marshall
1020.

sleeping rooms in
eneaan heated apartment; kitchen privi-Hre- s,

Call Bdwy. 6400.

ONE LARGE furnished room suitable for
1 or 2 working girls; with piano. Call
Sunday at 273 Fargo st.. apt. 12.

FOR 1 or 2 gentlemen, nicely furnished,
heated room, private family; 2 blocks
to street car. Phone Tabor 1263.

S UN N Y low w in-d- w room an d dressi n g
room, kntehen privilege; no other room-
era. 35-- Sixfth st. Phone Maun 704O.

BEAUTIFULLY furnished room and dress-
ing room with hot and cold water, steam
heat, easy walking distance. 215 14th.

2 PLEASANT sleeping rooms; free pnune.
homelike; reasonable. Bdwy. 2782. 657
Flanders.

STEAM-H- E ATED sleeping room in modern
flat for gentlemen. 307 11th St., apt. E.
Marshall 481.

ROOMS $1.50 week, for young ladies to
care for their own rooms. Mrs. E.
Krinschke. 273 U Columbia.

ATTRACTIVE furnished room, strictly
modern, reasonable, close- - in. Phone
Broad w a y 3 55 7. 1 5 N . King s t .

NICELY furnished room, private family,
home conveniences. Woodlawn 6262.

NICELY furnished large front room, walk-
ing distance. Phone Bdwy. 592t.

NICELY fur. rm., Kitchen privilege, also
nice attic rm. 84 N. 21st St.. cor. Everett.

LARGE room, suitable for 1 or 2 young
men, $10 month. 667 Glisan. Bdwy. 294S.

BEAUTIFUL furnished room for rent. 10
minutes' walk from town. 430'; Bdwy.

WALKING distance, comfortable stean
heated apt, house room. Main 3622.

223 EAST 20TH.
Portland's exclusive east side reslden

tlal hotel, all comforts of a home com
Dined with hotel service, laree erounds.
porches, shower bath, fireplace, strictly
nnme-CDOK- meaiS. iUast 73N4.

MiKTOMA HCTKU Portland's downtown
njgu-c.as- a ramiiy notei: rooms en suitor single, with or without board, for
famines and ousiness nien and women.
We give you all the comforts of a home.
He son a Die rates.

WEST SIDE Big comfortable room for
two. also small single room. GOOD
FOOD. Living room, laundry, real
home privileges; congenial young peo
pie. v ery reasonable rate. Mar. 416.

PARK VIEW residential hotel. 3H6 Monteomery: 2 larjre front rooms with Dri
vate baths, sulta ble for two ; reasonable
rates; waiKing distance.

WIDOW with home would like to httve two
men or man and wife: - rooms if de
sired; people employed ; front room $ 10,
oacK room Marsnaii 4.

ROOM and board for business girls; al
modern conveniences, walking distancega per wpck. auio ai74. la E. 7tn

328 10TH ST. Well-- f urnisned room witH
board; home cooking: hot and cold water
in rooms; sleeping porch. Auto. 541-3- 7

MARTHA WASHINGTON Room, board
for giris. mod, rare, aso 10th. Mar. 1251

LARGE front room, suitable for 2;
private bath. Main 4878.

NICE room and board, walking distance.
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